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THE WOODLANDS HIGH SCHOOL 

BOYS BASKETBALL SCHEDULE 2023-24 

 

# = Scrimmages *Bold = District Games TWHS = The Woodlands High School Main Campus 9th Grade = TW 9th Grade Campus 

McC = McCullough Junior High   % = Elementary Night  <> = Food Drive Game  

~ = Jr. High Night      $ = Teacher Appreciation Night ^ = Parent Night  + = Senior Night 

Head Coach Dale Reed    Email: dareed@conroeisd.net  Office: 936-709-1470 

DATE DAY OPPONENT SITE VAR JV SOPH 
FR. 

GREEN 

FR. 

RED 

Nov. 4 Saturday # Deer Park, Aldine Davis TWH 2:00 12:00  12:00  

Nov. 7 Tuesday # Cinco Ranch, Travis, Cy Park Cy Park 4:30     

Nov. 11 Saturday Little Cypress-Mauriceville TWHS 3:00     

Nov. 14 Tuesday Houston Heights Heights 7:30 6:00  4:30  

Nov. 16 & 18 Thur & Sat Grand Oaks Tournament Grand Oaks  TBA  TBA  

Nov. 17 Friday Langham Creek TWHS 5:00     

Nov. 18 Saturday College Park Tournament College Park   TBA  TBA 

Nov. 21 Tuesday Klein Forest Klein Forest 2:00 12:30 11:00 11:00 12:30 

Nov. 24-25 Fri-Sat Rebounders Club Tourn TWHS TBA     

Nov. 28 Tuesday * Oak Ridge % TWHS 7:00 5:30 4:00 4:00 5:30 

Dec. 1 Friday Katy TWHS 7:00 5:30 4:00 4:00 5:30 

Dec. 5 Tuesday * New Caney New Caney 7:00 5:30  4:00 4:00 

Dec. 7 & 9 Thur & Sat Alief ISD Tournament Hastings     TBA 

Dec. 8-9 Fri-Sat Reagan Tournament San Antonio TBA     

Dec. 9 Saturday Atascocita Tournament Atascocita   TBA   

Dec. 12 Tuesday * Grand Oaks Grand Oaks 7:00 5:30 4:00 4:00 5:30 

Dec. 15 Friday * Cleveland TWHS 7:00 5:30 4:00 4:00 5:30 

Dec. 19 Tuesday * College Park College Park 7:00 5:30 4:00 4:00 5:30 

Dec. 28-30 Thur-Sat Round Rock Tournament Austin TBA     

Dec. 30 Saturday College Park Tournament College Park  TBA  TBA  

Jan. 2 Tuesday * Willis Willis 7:00 5:30 4:00 4:00 5:30 

Jan. 5 Friday * Bye       

Jan. 9 Tuesday * Oak Ridge Oak Ridge 7:00 5:30 4:00 4:00 5:30 

Jan. 12 Friday * New Caney <> TWHS 7:00 5:30  4:00 4:00 

Jan. 16 Tuesday * Conroe Conroe 7:00 5:30 4:00 4:00 5:30 

Jan. 19 Friday * Grand Oaks ~ TWHS 7:00 5:30 4:00 4:00 5:30 

Jan. 24 Wednesday * Cleveland Cleveland 7:00 5:30 4:00 4:00 5:30 

Jan. 27 Saturday * College Park TWHS 1:00 11:30 10:00 10:00 11:30 

Jan. 31 Wednesday * Caney Creek Caney Creek 7:00 5:30 4:00 4:00 5:30 

Feb. 3 Saturday * Willis $ TWHS 1:00 11:30 10:00 10:00 11:30 

Feb. 7 Wednesday * Bye       

Feb. 10 Saturday * Conroe ^ TWHS 1:00 11:30 10:00 10:00 11:30 

Feb. 14 Wednesday * Caney Creek + TWHS 7:00 5:30 4:00 4:00 5:30 

mailto:dareed@conroeisd.net

